
 
 

St. John Bosco Church, Liluah 

Monthly Calendar 

December 2023 

 
Date  Day  Events  

01.12.2023 Friday 1st Friday Adoration  

02.12.2023 Saturday  

03.12.2023 Sunday  1st Sunday Advent, BEC/SCC Day Celebration, Christmas gifts distribution 

04.12.2023 Monday   

05.12.2023 Tuesday House Assembly, Election of Delegate for Provincial Chapter 

06.12.2023 Wednesday Christmas gifts distribution - Jagdishpur 

07.12.2023 Thursday House Council  

08.12.2023 Friday Sol of Immaculate Conception of Our Lady 

09.12.2023 Saturday Fr. Rosan goes for Annual Retreat @Bandel  

10.12.2023 Sunday  2nd Sunday of Advent, annual Retreat 

11.12.2023 Monday  Annual Retreat 

12.12.2023 Tuesday Annual Retreat 

13.12.2023 Wednesday Annual Retreat 

14.12.2023 Thursday Annual Retreat 

15.12.2023 Friday Annual Retreat Ends 

16.12.2023 Saturday Sacerdotal ordination of INC Deacons at 10am – Bandel, Christmas 
Novena Begins 

17.12.2023 Sunday  3rd Sunday of Advent, Pre-Christmas Gatherings, Christmas Novena 

18.12.2023 Monday  Christmas Novena, Confession and Holy Com to the Sick –Liluah  

19.12.2023 Tuesday Christmas Novena, Confession and Holy Com to the Sick – Chandmari 

20.12.2023 Wednesday Christmas Novena, Confessions at Bhattanagar– 5-7pm  

21.12.2023 Thursday Christmas Novena, Confessions at Chandmari– 5-7pm 

22.12.2023 Friday Christmas Novena, Confessions at Liluah – 5-7pm 

23.12.2023 Saturday Christmas Novena, Confession and Holy Com to the Sick – Bhattanagar, 
Confessions at Joypur @ 5 – 7pm 

24.12.2023 Sunday  4th Sunday of Advent, After Mass Confessions, Christmas Novena, Vigil 
Mass @ 10:30pm 

25.12.2023 Monday  Christmas 

26.12.2023 Tuesday Christmas Octave 

27.12.2023 Wednesday Christmas Octave, Nuptial Blessing of Jenita @ 11am – Bhattanagar, Fr. 
Aju Leaves of Home Vacation  

28.12.2023 Thursday Christmas Octave, Nuptial Blessing of Pratima @ 11ma – Chandmari  

29.12.2023 Friday  Christmas Octave 

30.12.2023 Saturday Christmas Octave, Nuptial Blessing of Mamta @3pm – Liluah  

31.12.2023 Sunday Holy Family 

 


